
LOT 46
IN OR 2084/1324
AMENDED CUSHING CREEK ESTATES

JOHNSON LESTER JR & ZALINA
44908 PINEBREEZE CIR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

04-1N-25-276C-0046-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8006.00

05/30/2023 MLU

02/24/2020 KB 1.41 63,450 0 0 63,450

STANDARD
6

338,381
12,751
63,450

414,582
198,499
216,083

HX HB 50,000
166,083
414,582

0

314,122

2084/1324 11/18/2016 WD U V 37 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERRIOS HILDA

JOHNSON LESTER JR &

1686/1630 6/24/2010 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENDRICKS DANIEL R

BERRIOS HILDA R
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19002565 CO ISSUED 0 08/08/2019

2020HX Base Yr

44908 PINEBREEZE CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,543 113.7600 135.09 343,534 2019 2019 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2139

BAS 2,139 100 2,139 284,624

FGR 506 55 278 36,992

FOP 41 30 12 1,597

FOP 380 30 114 15,169

3,066 2,543 338,381

BAS=[YR=2019] W18 FOP=[YR=2019] N8 W23 S8 E1 S4 E10 S9 E12
N13$ S13 W12 N9 W10 N4 W20 S30 FGR=[YR=2019] W2 S23 E22 N23
W20$ E20 S13 E9 FOP=[YR=2019] S4 E9 N4 W2 N1 W5 S1 W2$ E2 N1
E5 S1 E12 S7 E12 N21 W4 N16 E4 N13$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 3,220.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2019 2019 3 99 12,751

12,751

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 0.00 0.00 1.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 63,450


